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Listen to the free
audio recordings

You can find audio recordings of all these
words & phrases and more useful free
stuff on our website:

https://app2brain.com/learn-
lanquaqges/thai/numbers
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[l Learn how to easily pick up
any language within' days

Download our free
language learning e-book

We also offer a free guide that shows you
the most useful tips and techniques to
learn a new language:

https://app2brain.com/
learn-languages/ebooks/

free-quide/

@ App2Brain.com
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Numbers in Thai
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Numbers from 0 to 10

English

Zero

one

two

three

four

five

SiX

seven

eight

nine

ten

Thai

dav

du

“n

qu
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Romanization

Soon

See

Hok




Numbers in Thai
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Numbers from 10 to 100

English
eleven
twelve
thirteen
fourteen
fifteen
sixteen
seventeen
eighteen
nineteen
twenty
twenty-one
thirty
fourty
fifty

sixty
seventy
eighty

ninety

one hundred

Thai
Fuda
dudav
dudu
Husd
quvin
dunn
Fuda
Fuuile
dutAn
fiauy
faudn
GREGH
A3
indu
nnay
Skt
wiladu
\ANFU

nilvsag
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Romanization
Sip Et

Sip S6ng
Sip Saam
Sip See
Sip Haa
Sip Hok
Sip Jet
Sip Bpae
Sip Gao
Yée Sip
Yée Sip Et
Saam Sip
See Sip
Haa Sip
Hok Sip
Jet Sip
Bpaet Sip
Gao Sip

Neung Roi
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101

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

2000

3000

5000

100000

1000000

Numbers from 101 to 1.000.000

English

one hundred and one
two hundred

three hundred

four hundred

five hundred

six hundred

seven hundred

eight hundred

nine hundred

one thousand

two thousand

three thousand

five thousand

one hundred thousand

one million

Thai
SR

dav9ay

1IR3

wiasa

UILILEU

NIvAU
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Romanization
Rai Et

Song Réi
Saam ROi
See Roi

Haa Roi
Hok Roi

Jét RO
Bpaet ROi
Gao Roi
Neung Pan
Naa Gliat
Saam Pan
Haa Pan
Neung Saen

Neung Laan




